Revenue
Camp - Drum Major
Choir & Band Passes
Dinners - Tailgate & Competitions - Band
Event & Trips - Band & Choir
Fundraisers - General
Marching Band Equipment
FY 2023 Balance Forward

Expenses

Attire - Choir Shirts

Attire - Band Shirts

Camp - Band Pool Party

Choir & Band Passes

Dinners - Tailgate & Competitions - Band
Event & Trips - Band & Choir

Fundraisers - General

Marching Band Equipment

Year End Awards

Net Profit / Loss

Grayslake Central Music Boosters
400 N Lake St, Grayslake, IL 60030

Profit and Loss Statement for FY24 ended 06/30/2024

$16,018
$290
$775
$860
$582
$6,425
$1,550
$5,535

$8,444
$655
$1,080
$225
$25
$1,546
$1,077
$676
$2,973
$187

$7,574



