

Grayslake Central Music Boosters

400 N Lake St, Grayslake, IL 60030

Profit and Loss Statement for FY24 ended 06/30/2024

Revenue	\$16,018
Camp - Drum Major	\$290
Choir & Band Passes	\$775
Dinners - Tailgate & Competitions - Band	\$860
Event & Trips - Band & Choir	\$582
Fundraisers - General	\$6,425
Marching Band Equipment	\$1 <i>,</i> 550
FY 2023 Balance Forward	\$5 , 535
Expenses	\$8,444
Attire - Choir Shirts	\$655
Attire - Band Shirts	\$1,080
Camp - Band Pool Party	\$225
Choir & Band Passes	\$25
Dinners - Tailgate & Competitions - Band	\$1,546
Event & Trips - Band & Choir	\$1,077
Fundraisers - General	\$676
Marching Band Equipment	\$2,973
Year End Awards	\$187
Net Profit / Loss	\$7,574